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                                                                            The Meadow Term 2  2024                            Easton CE Academy
	

	4.11.24
	11.11.24
	18.11.24
	25.11.24
	2.12.24
	9.12.24
	16.12.24

	   Writing
	Bonfire night 
	Remberance day 
	We’re going on a lion hunt
	We’re going on a lion hunt
	One day on our blue planet in the Savannah 
	One day on our blue planet in the Savannah
	[bookmark: _GoBack] Christmas story 

	Reading
	Whole Class Reading

	Class novel

	

	Maths
	Addition and subtraction
	Addition and subtraction
	Addition and subtraction
	Shape
	Shape
	Shape
	Money

	Geography 
	Where would you prefer to live: London or Nairobi?

	
	

	PHSE
	Celebrating Difference

	Sport / PE
	Real PE 

	Special Events
	Inset Day 
	
	Anti-bullying week
Children in Need 
	
	
	
	Christmas week 

	DT
	
	
	
	
	Hot air balloons
	Hot air balloons
	Hot air balloons
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